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Nimi
Myller Kari
Tolonen Aarne
Nevalainen Mirja
Holopainen Raimo
Laatikainen Jorma
Pitkanen Kari
Aherto Kalevi
Turpeinen Pirjo
Kinnunen Jyry
Poppdnen Pentti
Jantti Raimo
Laakkonen Hannu
Lehvonen Hannu
Parkkinen Seppo
Vainio Jorma
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Sorsa Hannu
Harkoénen Heikki
Nordstrom Erkki
Laine Pirkko
Raatikainen Voitto
Pietidinen Mikko

Hakkarainen Markku

Luostarinen Osmo
Mustonen Leo
Helenius Kalevi
Kéhkoénen Esko
Honkanen Pertti
Turunen Heikki

Keskiarvokisa 25.11.2016

Seura
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Lukke
PoRa
PoRa
JoVetKe
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoVetKe
Mattajat
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke

Luokka Keskiarvc
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197
146
167
157
186
130
153
160
153
173
182
178
146
162
186
173
151
188
158
145
182
156
163
151
158
136
169
183
179

X3
591
438
501
471
558
390
459
480
459
519
546
534
438
486
558
519
453
564
474
435
546
468
489
453
474
408
507
549
537

Tulos
672
513
571
540
619
449
516
535
514
571
597
576
478
525
590
536
468
577
487
448
557
479
486
450
464
389
464
488
428

+/-

-109






